«adh BLUE

MOUNHAIN

REFRESHMENT BREAKS

Maximum 2 hours for food service.
There are no discounts for unused portions of the service.

CONTINUOUS COFFEE
Minimum of 10 guests

8 hour service - $15 per person

4 hour service - $7.50 per person

Coffee station with freshly brewed Starbucks coffee, decaffeinated coffee and tea (herbal teas
included) . Maximum 8 hour service.

COFFEE BREAK

Substitutions are not permitted.

Morning Break
Minimum of 10 guests- $15 per person

4 hour continuous coffee station with freshly brewed Starbucks coffee, decaffeinated coffee and tea
(herbal teas included)

Freshly baked savoury pastry

Whole seasonal fruit

Assorted packaged mixed nuts

Afternoon Break
Minimum of 10 guests- $15 per person

4 hour continuous coffee station with freshly brewed Starbucks coffee, decaffeinated coffee and tea
(herbal teas included)

Freshly baked sweet pastry

Crudité with dip

Assorted chocolate treat

Assorted potato chips

Assorted soft drinks

**Menu items and prices subject to change without notice. Taxes and an 18% taxable service charge will be added**
Blue Mountain Resort LP’s Food & Beverage Services do our utmost to accommodate any food related allergies, intolerance or sensi-
tivities that are communicated to us by our guests. We do not however, assume responsibility for any reaction, illness or injury related
to food allergies, intolerance or sensitivities and are unable to guarantee a 100% allergen-free environment.

877-445-0231 x53200
conferences.bluemountain.ca



«adh BLUE

MOUNHAIN

REFRESHMENT BREAKS

BEVERAGES

Hot apple cider
Hot chocolate

Iced coffee station
(caramel, chocolate and whipped cream)

Infused water
(orange basil, watermelon strawberry or cucumber mint)

Assorted soft drinks
Bottled juice
Powerade

Bottled water

Small sparkling water
Large sparkling water

HEALTHY OPTIONS

Whole fruit

Fruit kabobs

Assorted fruit yogurt
Assorted granola bars
Fruit & seed power bars

Cheese and cracker tray*
Vegetable crudites with dip*
Sliced fruit*

*Minimum 20 guests

BAKED GOODS BY THE DOZEN

Croissants

Cinnamon buns

Assorted scones and preserves
Assorted baked muffins
Assorted baked danishes
Nanaimo bars

Dutch brownies

Colossal cookies

Assorted fruit tarts and squares

$4.50 per person
$4.50 per person
$6 per person

$40 each

$4.50 each
$5 each
$5.50 each
$4 each
$5.25 each
$8 each

$3.50 each
$7 each
$4 each
$3.75 each
$5 each

$12 per person
$4 per person
$6 per person

$36
$30
$34
$30
$32
$29
$29
$32
$30

**Menu items and prices subject to change without notice. Taxes and an 18% taxable service charge will be added**
Blue Mountain Resort LP’s Food & Beverage Services do our utmost to accommodate any food related allergies, intolerance or sensi-
tivities that are communicated to us by our guests. We do not however, assume responsibility for any reaction, illness or injury related
to food allergies, intolerance or sensitivities and are unable to guarantee a 100% allergen-free environment.

877-445-0231 x53200
conferences.bluemountain.ca



«adh BLUE

MOUNHAIN

REFRESHMENT BREAKS

ASSORTED SNACKS

Chocolate bars $3.50 each
Ice cream novelties $4 each
Premium ice cream novelties $7.50 each
Assorted potato chips $4 each
(indlividual bag)

Potato chips $12 each
(large bag)

Popcorn $4 each
(individual bag)

Pretzels $4 each
(individual bag)

Nachos and Salsa $17 bowl
Assorted mixed nuts $4.50 each
(individual bag)

Cocktail peanuts $18 bowl
(serves 20-25 people)

Deluxe mixed nuts $38 bowl

(serves 20-25 people)

S’mores
(only available as an enhancement to a bonfire)

$6 per person

GIFT BASKETS

Seasonal fruit and bottled water $50
Seasonal fruit, sparkling water and wine $115
Seasonal fruit, chocolate, cheese, $125

crackers, sparkling water and wine

**Menu items and prices subject to change without notice. Taxes and an 18% taxable service charge will be added**
Blue Mountain Resort LP’s Food & Beverage Services do our utmost to accommodate any food related allergies, intolerance or sensi-
tivities that are communicated to us by our guests. We do not however, assume responsibility for any reaction, illness or injury related
to food allergies, intolerance or sensitivities and are unable to guarantee a 100% allergen-free environment.

877-445-0231 x53200
conferences.bluemountain.ca



