

### REFRESHMENT BREAKS

Maximum 2 hours for food service.

There are no discounts for unused portions of the service.

#### **CONTINUOUS COFFEE**

Minimum of 10 guests 8 hour service - \$15 per person 4 hour service - \$7.50 per person

Coffee station with freshly brewed Starbucks coffee, decaffeinated coffee and tea (herbal teas included). Maximum 8 hour service.

#### **COFFEE BREAK**

Substitutions are not permitted.

### **Morning Break**

Minimum of 10 guests-\$15 per person

4 hour continuous coffee station with freshly brewed Starbucks coffee, decaffeinated coffee and tea (herbal teas included)

Freshly baked savoury pastry

Whole seasonal fruit

Assorted packaged mixed nuts

# **Afternoon Break Minimum of 10 guests-\$15 per person**

4 hour continuous coffee station with freshly brewed Starbucks coffee, decaffeinated coffee and tea (herbal teas included)

Freshly baked sweet pastry

Crudité with dip

Assorted chocolate treat

Assorted potato chips

Assorted soft drinks

<sup>\*\*</sup>Menu items and prices subject to change without notice. Taxes and an 18% taxable service charge will be added\*\*
Blue Mountain Resort LP's Food & Beverage Services do our utmost to accommodate any food related allergies, intolerance or sensitivities that are communicated to us by our guests. We do not however, assume responsibility for any reaction, illness or injury related to food allergies, intolerance or sensitivities and are unable to guarantee a 100% allergen-free environment.



## **REFRESHMENT BREAKS**

#### **BEVERAGES**

Hot apple cider	\$4.50 per person
Hot chocolate	\$4.50 per person
lced coffee station	\$6 per person
(caramel, chocolate and whipped cream)	ф 10 l-
Infused water	\$40 each
(orange basil, watermelon strawberry or cucumber mint)	<b>.</b> . <b>.</b>
Assorted soft drinks	\$4.50 each
Bottled juice	\$5 each
Powerade	\$5.50 each
Bottled water	\$4 each
Small sparkling water	\$5.25 each
Large sparkling water	\$8 each

#### **HEALTHY OPTIONS**

Whole fruit	\$3.50 each
Fruit kabobs	\$7 each
Assorted fruit yogurt	\$4 each
Assorted granola bars	\$3.75 each
Fruit & seed power bars	\$5 each

Cheese and cracker tray\* \$12 per person Vegetable crudites with dip\* \$4 per person Sliced fruit\* \$6 per person

#### **BAKED GOODS BY THE DOZEN**

Croissants	\$36
Cinnamon buns	\$30
Assorted scones and preserves	\$34
Assorted baked muffins	\$30
Assorted baked danishes	\$32
Nanaimo bars	\$29
Dutch brownies	\$29
Colossal cookies	\$32
Assorted fruit tarts and squares	\$30

<sup>\*</sup>Minimum 20 guests

<sup>\*\*</sup>Menu items and prices subject to change without notice. Taxes and an 18% taxable service charge will be added\*\*

Blue Mountain Resort LP's Food & Beverage Services do our utmost to accommodate any food related allergies, intolerance or sensitivities that are communicated to us by our guests. We do not however, assume responsibility for any reaction, illness or injury related to food allergies, intolerance or sensitivities and are unable to guarantee a 100% allergen-free environment.



### REFRESHMENT BREAKS

#### **ASSORTED SNACKS**

Chocolate bars \$3.50 each lce cream novelties \$4 each Premium ice cream novelties \$7.50 each Assorted potato chips \$4 each

(individual bag)

Potato chips \$12 each

(large bag)

Popcorn \$4 each

(individual bag)

Pretzels \$4 each

(individual bag)

Nachos and Salsa \$17 bowl Assorted mixed nuts \$4.50 each

(individual bag)

Cocktail peanuts \$18 bowl

(serves 20-25 people)

Deluxe mixed nuts \$38 bowl

(serves 20-25 people)

S'mores \$6 per person

(only available as an enhancement to a bonfire)

#### **GIFT BASKETS**

Seasonal fruit and bottled water \$50 Seasonal fruit, sparkling water and wine \$115 Seasonal fruit, chocolate, cheese, \$125 crackers, sparkling water and wine

<sup>\*\*</sup>Menu items and prices subject to change without notice. Taxes and an 18% taxable service charge will be added\*\*

Blue Mountain Resort LP's Food & Beverage Services do our utmost to accommodate any food related allergies, intolerance or sensitivities that are communicated to us by our guests. We do not however, assume responsibility for any reaction, illness or injury related to food allergies, intolerance or sensitivities and are unable to guarantee a 100% allergen-free environment.